
 TIME-TABLE  
   
 First week  
   
Monday 8 June Tuesday 9 June Wednesday 10 June 
   
9.00 - 10.00 Registration   
10.00-11.00 Uranga 10.00-11.00 Cvetic 10.00-11.00 Shiu 
11.30-12.30 Uranga 11.30-12.30 Cvetic 11.30-12.30 Shiu 
   
14.30-15.30 Shiu 14.30-15.30 Uranga 14.30-15.30 Cvetic 
16.00-17.00 Shiu 16.00-17.00 Uranga 16.00-17.00 Cvetic 
  17.30-18.30 Gong Show  

[students' short presentations] 
   
Thursday 11 June Friday 12 June  
   
   
10.00-11.00 Moore 10.00-11.00 Moore  
11.30-12.30 Moore 11.30-12.30 Moore  
   
14.30-15.30 Sethi 14.30-15.30 Sethi  
16.00-17.00 Sethi 16.00-17.00 Sethi  
   

 
 Second week  
   
Monday 15 June Tuesday 16 June Wednesday 17 June 
   
9.00 - 10.00 Registration   
10.00-11.00 Vasiliev 10.00-11.00 Ferrara 10.00-11.00 Berkovits 
11.30-12.30 Vasiliev 11.30-12.30 Ferrara 11.30-12.30 Berkovits 
   
14.30-15.30 Berkovits 14.30-15.30 Vasiliev 14.30-15.30 Ferrara 
16.00-17.00 Berkovits 16.00-17.00 Vasiliev 16.00-17.00 Ferrara 
  17.30-18.30 Gong Show  

[students' short presentations] 
   
Thursday 18 June Friday 19 June  
   
   
10.00-11.00 Klebanov 10.00-11.00 Klebanov  
11.30-12.30 Klebanov 11.30-12.30 Klebanov  
   
14.30-15.30 Ooguri 14.30-15.30 Ooguri  
16.00-17.00 Ooguri 16.00-17.00 Ooguri  
   

 
 
 
 
 



PROGRAM 
 
 

First week, 8-12 June 2009: 
 
 
 
Mirjam Cvetic (U Penn)   "D-brane Instantons" 
Gregory Moore (Rutgers)   "BPS Wall Crossing - Orientifolds" 
Savdeep Sethi (Chicago)   "Time-dependence in String Theory" 
Gary Shiu (Wisconsin)   "Inflation in String Theory" 
Angel Uranga (CERN & UAM)  "Topics in String Phenomenology" 
 
 
 

Second Week, 15-19 June 2009: 
 
 

 
Nathan Berkovits (S. Paulo)   "Pure spinors and covariant quantization" 
Sergio Ferrara (CERN & UCLA)  "Black Holes and Attractors" 
Igor Klebanov (Princeton)    "M2-branes and AdS/CFT" 
Hirosi Ooguri (Caltech & IPMU)  "Topological Strings" 
Misha Vasiliev (Lebedev)      "Higher Spins" 


